
 

 
 

University of Petroleum & Energy Studies, Dehradun 

                      Office of the Controller of Examination    

                                                                                                                        21st Nov., 2022 

 Ref: Office of COE /Notice /SOMM /Supple - ODD /Non Theory /Dec /2022-23 /10 

 

Notice-SOMM 

Supplementary Examination (odd sem.) December 2022 

Non-Theory Examination  

(Continuous Evaluation/Lab Examination) 

 

Examination Window- 12 Dec. 2022- 6 Jan. 2023 
 

All Students of SOMM, applied for Supplementary Examination for Continuous Evaluation/Lab 

courses of Odd Semesters are hereby informed to contact the concerned faculty in-charge as per 

below mentioned details-   

 

School Programme Sem 
Course 

Code 
Course Name Faculty Name Faculty Email ID 

SOMM 
BA (Journalism and Mass 

Communication) 
1 SMBA1003 

Introduction to 

Communication 
Neha Verma neha.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BA (Journalism and Mass 

Communication) 
1 SMBA1001 Writing for Media Devanjan Khuntia devanjan.khuntia@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BA Digital and Mass Media 

(Broadcasting) 
1 SOMM1002 Why Media Matters Roshni Sengupta roshni.sengupta@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BA Journalism and Mass 

Communication (Di 
1 SOMM1002 Why Media Matters Roshni Sengupta roshni.sengupta@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BBA (Events, PR & Corporate 

Communication) 
1 SOMM1002 Why Media Matters Roshni Sengupta roshni.sengupta@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM BA (Digital and Mass Media) 3 SMDM2001 
Audio Podcast production 

&post-Production 
Seema Shukla seema.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM BA (Digital and Mass Media) 3 SOL20B001 
Constitution and Indian 

Polity 
Bharti Nair Khan bhartinair.khan@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM BA (Digital and Mass Media) 3 SMDM2002 
Digital media futures & 

rise of Big tech 

Sudeshna 

Chowdhury 
sudeshna.chowdhury@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM BA (Digital and Mass Media) 3 SOMM2004 
MoJo: Producing Video & 

Audio Content 

Sanjeev Ratna 

Singh 
sanjeevratna.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BA (Journalism and Mass 

Communication) 
3 SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BA (Journalism and Mass 

Communication) 
3 SLSG0201 

Ethical Leadership in the 

21st Century 
PLL Annapurna annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BA (Journalism and Mass 

Communication) 
3 SOL20B001 

Constitution and Indian 

Polity 
Bharti Nair Khan bhartinair.khan@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BA (Journalism and Mass 

Communication) 
3 SOMM2004 

MoJo: Producing Video & 

Audio Content 

Sanjeev Ratna 

Singh 
sanjeevratna.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in 



SOMM 
BA (Journalism and Mass 

Communication) 
3 SOMM2005 

How to build a Brand on 

Digital 
Karnika Kohli karnika.kohli@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BA (Journalism and Mass 

Communication) 
3 SOMM2006 Media Production Tools Neha Verma neha.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BA (Journalism and Mass 

Communication) 
3 SMJM2001 Media & Gender politics 

Kaustuv 

Padmapati 
kaustav.padmapati@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BA (Journalism and Mass 

Communication) 
3 SOMM2003 Strategic Communications 

Subha Sankar 

Chatterjee 
subhasankar.chatterjee@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BA (Journalism and Mass 

Communication) 
3 SMJM2002 The law and the journalist T.M. Veeraraghav tm.veeraraghav@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BBA (Events, PR & Corporate 

Communication) 
3 DSQT2005 Spreadsheet Modeling Neeraj Rathore neeraj.rathore@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BBA (Events, PR & Corporate 

Communication) 3 SLSG0201 
Ethical Leadership in the 

21st Century 
PLL Annapurna annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BBA (Events, PR & Corporate 

Communication) 3 HSFT1001 Food and Nutrition Ravinder Kausik ravinder.kaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BBA (Events, PR & Corporate 

Communication) 3 SOL20B001 
Constitution and Indian 

Polity 
Bharti Nair Khan bhartinair.khan@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BBA (Events, PR & Corporate 

Communication) 3 SOMM2004 
MoJo: Producing Video & 

Audio Content 

Sanjeev Ratna 

Singh 
sanjeevratna.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BBA (Events, PR & Corporate 

Communication) 3 SOMM2005 
How to build a Brand on 

Digital 
Karnika Kohli karnika.kohli@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BBA (Events, PR & Corporate 

Communication) 3 SOMM2006 Media Production Tools Neha Verma neha.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in 

SOMM 
BBA (Events, PR & Corporate 

Communication) 3 SOB20B002 Marketing Fundamentals Devkant Kala devkant.kala@ddn.upes.ac.in 
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